
Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª

1 RUIPEREZ MENDOZA, EDUARDO CMA8916649 0.1 -0.1 J M 1 -1 64 27 37

2 HANNINGTON , JAMES ROBERT BP17384206 3.0 S M 1 2 61 30 31

3 MILLOTT , JAMIE BP00347729 11.3 9.3 C M 2 11 57 32 25

FIZ REPETO, FEDERICO BP00069342 7.5 M M 2 7 57 26 31

WAGNER , MAX BP51449236 7.9 7.6 M M 2 7 57 30 27

6 BESTARD RAMON, PEDRO JUAN BP00930723 8.2 8.4 M M 2 8 52 27 25

HOSIER , ROBERT BP00461821 4.7 S M 2 4 52 25 27

8 ARANGUREN CANGAS, JOSE CM11056308 10.2 10.4 M M 2 10 50 26 24

9 RAHIMI HADDOU, MOHAMMED BP00961788 12.0 S M 3 12 47 20 27

HERNANDEZ RILOVA, ANGEL CME6169895 6.4 6.9 S M 2 6 47 23 24

11 PEREZ LOPEZ, GUILLERMO CM01799810 11.4 11.7 M M 2 11 42 27 15

12 VON ROTENHAN , DAVID BP18942169 13.9 15.2 M M 3 14 37 18 19

13 KEVAN , ALEX BP51491010 14.3 15.3 M M 3 15 36 16 20

14 SCOTT , ROBERT BP56060178 13.4 S M 3 14 35 21 14

15 HEINSEN SERVERA, HANS BP00170516 14.3 M M 3 15 34 15 19

WENCELBLAT DEAS, DIEGO BP06183179 11.8 S M 3 12 34 20 14

17 MADRID RODRIGUEZ-ACOSTA, MIGUEL BP00921847 20.9 20.5 M M 4 22 32 17 15

WOOD DEARING, SAMUEL GEORGE BP51474944 15.1 15.8 M M 3 15 32 14 18

19 HODGSON , MATHEW DEREK BP51171260 16.8 16.6 S M 3 17 31 12 19

MUJICA CORELL, CARLOS LV00928610 15.6 16.2 M M 3 16 31 12 19

CASTRESANA HUGAS, JOSE MARIA BP00989964 15.0 14.9 S M 3 15 31 18 13

22 GIL IBARRA, ALFONSO BP56448679 17.2 16.8 S M 3 18 29 9 20

MALAGRIDA MIQUEL, JUAN BP00121256 15.3 M M 3 16 29 18 11

ROSENDE BAÑOS, EDUARDO BP01917334 14.3 S M 3 15 29 12 17

25 ACHA-ORBEA LOZANO, JOSE CM81212527 21.3 22.6 M M 4 22 24 15 9

26 FLENSBERG , DANIEL BP51080239 16.3 16.9 S M 3 17 23 9 14

27 SANCHEZ-HORNEROS SAN MARTIN, ALBERTO CM00303924 15.6 M M 3 16 21 7 14

28 TOLSA CABALLERO, JAVIER CM02943816 27.8 M M 5 29 17 8 9

29 TOMAS GALMES, JUAN AD00095158 22.9 S M 4 24 Ret
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª

1 MUENZMAIER , STEPHANIE BP51481069 9.0 S F 2 10 49 26 23

2 VDOVINA , SOFIA BP18932050 11.9 11.8 S F 3 13 41 19 22

3 MARTINEZ-AVIAL DOLZ DE ESPEJO, MARTA CM01113068 9.6 M F 2 10 40 20 20

4 BRADBURY , BEVERLEY JAYNE BP51644416 14.6 14.9 S F 3 16 30 16 14

5 WALKER , LINDA BP51941893 20.6 20.7 S F 4 22 18 10 8

6 WENCENBLAT REKERS, TESS MARINA CM81354062 33.7 31.2 M F 5 33 17 10 7

7 FLENSBERG , CARIN BP51080243 25.9 26.4 S F 4 28 11 6 5
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª

1 MILLOTT , JAMIE BP00347729 11.3 9.3 C M 2 11 79 43 36

2 WAGNER , MAX BP51449236 7.9 7.6 M M 2 7 70 36 34

3 FIZ REPETO, FEDERICO BP00069342 7.5 M M 2 7 69 32 37

4 ARANGUREN CANGAS, JOSE CM11056308 10.2 10.4 M M 2 10 68 36 32

5 BESTARD RAMON, PEDRO JUAN BP00930723 8.2 8.4 M M 2 8 67 34 33

6 RAHIMI HADDOU, MOHAMMED BP00961788 12.0 S M 3 12 66 30 36

7 HANNINGTON , JAMES ROBERT BP17384206 3.0 S M 1 2 65 32 33

GIL IBARRA, ALFONSO BP56448679 17.2 16.8 S M 3 18 65 27 38

MADRID RODRIGUEZ-ACOSTA, MIGUEL BP00921847 20.9 20.5 M M 4 22 65 36 29

10 RUIPEREZ MENDOZA, EDUARDO CMA8916649 0.1 -0.1 J M 1 -1 62 26 36

VON ROTENHAN , DAVID BP18942169 13.9 15.2 M M 3 14 62 30 32

12 PEREZ LOPEZ, GUILLERMO CM01799810 11.4 11.7 M M 2 11 61 37 24

13 HOSIER , ROBERT BP00461821 4.7 S M 2 4 60 29 31

KEVAN , ALEX BP51491010 14.3 15.3 M M 3 15 60 28 32

CASTRESANA HUGAS, JOSE MARIA BP00989964 15.0 14.9 S M 3 15 60 32 28

HODGSON , MATHEW DEREK BP51171260 16.8 16.6 S M 3 17 60 25 35

17 HERNANDEZ RILOVA, ANGEL CME6169895 6.4 6.9 S M 2 6 59 29 30

SCOTT , ROBERT BP56060178 13.4 S M 3 14 59 33 26

HEINSEN SERVERA, HANS BP00170516 14.3 M M 3 15 59 28 31

20 WENCELBLAT DEAS, DIEGO BP06183179 11.8 S M 3 12 56 32 24

21 ROSENDE BAÑOS, EDUARDO BP01917334 14.3 S M 3 15 55 23 32

MUJICA CORELL, CARLOS LV00928610 15.6 16.2 M M 3 16 55 23 32

ACHA-ORBEA LOZANO, JOSE CM81212527 21.3 22.6 M M 4 22 55 29 26

TOLSA CABALLERO, JAVIER CM02943816 27.8 M M 5 29 55 24 31

25 WOOD DEARING, SAMUEL GEORGE BP51474944 15.1 15.8 M M 3 15 54 24 30

26 FLENSBERG , DANIEL BP51080239 16.3 16.9 S M 3 17 50 23 27

27 MALAGRIDA MIQUEL, JUAN BP00121256 15.3 M M 3 16 48 30 18

28 SANCHEZ-HORNEROS SAN MARTIN, ALBERTO CM00303924 15.6 M M 3 16 44 18 26

29 TOMAS GALMES, JUAN AD00095158 22.9 S M 4 24 Ret
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Pos Nombre Licencia Hex NVH Nivel Sexo Cat. Hpu Total 1ª 2ª

1 MUENZMAIER , STEPHANIE BP51481069 9.0 S F 2 10 68 36 32

2 VDOVINA , SOFIA BP18932050 11.9 11.8 S F 3 13 67 32 35

WENCENBLAT REKERS, TESS MARINA CM81354062 33.7 31.2 M F 5 33 67 38 29

4 MARTINEZ-AVIAL DOLZ DE ESPEJO, MARTA CM01113068 9.6 M F 2 10 58 29 29

5 BRADBURY , BEVERLEY JAYNE BP51644416 14.6 14.9 S F 3 16 56 28 28

FLENSBERG , CARIN BP51080243 25.9 26.4 S F 4 28 56 28 28

7 WALKER , LINDA BP51941893 20.6 20.7 S F 4 22 51 24 27

SANTA PONSA
JUAN DE BORBON - ALICIA MAURA

Fecha listado: 05/08/2025 - 14:32

Individual - Stableford(Recorrido: 2)

HANDICAP FEMENINO (ASC: 0)
Fecha: 05/08/2025 Código: BP5125010

2ª Vuelta
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